Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
27.33
27.38
27.39
27.73
28.00
28.16
28.55
28.65
29.23
30.39
30.75
30.84
33.53
33.90
34.03
34.27
34.53
35.16
35.35
35.91
40.07

42.62

Swims in Date Order

Time

27.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
501
500
482
468
460
442
437
411
366
353
350
272
264
261
255
249
236
232
222
159
132

WA Pts

500

Round

I I T

m I T I ™

I T m =m I I

Round

F

Date

09/12/18
07/09/19
07/09/19
03/11/18
10/12/17
01/09/18
27/08/17
27/08/17
08/06/19
08/10/16
24/09/16
28/08/16
14/02/15
29/11/14
21/03/15
29/11/14
26/10/14
15/02/14
15/02/14
15/03/14
09/06/13
17/03/12

Date

07/09/19

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
North District Open Championships 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay

2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Scottish National Teams

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Portobello Mad March Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

Meet

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs

Venue

Edinburgh
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Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Tollcross

Ayr

Ayr

Tryst Sports Centre
Sunderland
Glasgow
Glasgow
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Mercat Gait
Cumbernauld
Leeds
Belshill
Belshill
Prestonpans
Dumfries

Prestonpans

Venue

Tollcross
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Club Swam Under

Dumfries
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2
1
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1
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2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay

2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Scottish National Teams

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Portobello Mad March Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Portobello Mad March Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Dumfries Open Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet
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