Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.33	504	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
27.38	501	Н	07/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
27.39	500	F	07/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
27.73	482	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	2
28.00	468	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
28.16	460	Н	01/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
28.55	442	F	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Dumfries	1
28.65	437	Н	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Dumfries	1
29.23	411	Н	08/06/19	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Dumfries	2
30.39	366	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Dumfries	2
30.75	353	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
30.84	350	Н	28/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
33.53	272	Н	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Dumfries	2
33.90	264	F	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	2
34.03	261	F	21/03/15	Portobello Mad March Meet	Mercat Gait	Dumfries	2
34.27	255	Н	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	2
34.53	249	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
35.16	236	F	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Dumfries	2
35.35	232	Н	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Dumfries	2
35.91	222	F	15/03/14	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Dumfries	2
40.07	159	F	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
42.62	132		17/03/12	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Dumfries	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.39	500	F	07/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Dumfries	1

							Page 2 / 2
27.38	501	Н	07/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
29.23	411	Н	08/06/19	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Dumfries	2
27.33	504	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
27.73	482	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	2
28.16	460	Н	01/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Dumfries	1
28.00	468	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
28.55	442	F	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Dumfries	1
28.65	437	Н	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Dumfries	1
30.39	366	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Dumfries	2
30.75	353	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
30.84	350	Н	28/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
34.03	261	F	21/03/15	Portobello Mad March Meet	Mercat Gait	Dumfries	2
33.53	272	Н	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Dumfries	2
33.90	264	F	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	2
34.27	255	Н	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	2
34.53	249	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
35.91	222	F	15/03/14	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Dumfries	2
35.16	236	F	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Dumfries	2
35.35	232	Н	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Dumfries	2
40.07	159	F	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
42.62	132		17/03/12	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Dumfries	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS